
Margarita :
tomato sauce, cheese, olives, oregano
Régina :
tomato sauce, cheese, ham, mushrooms, olives, oregano
Espagnole :
tomato sauce, cheese, chorizo, peppers, onions, olives, oregano
Bretonne :
tomato sauce, cheese, sausage from Brittany, oregano
4 cheeses :
tomato sauce, goat cheese, blue cheese, cheese of the day
Vegetarian :
tomato sauce, cheese, onions, grilled vegetables, olives, oregano
Tartiflette :
cream, cheese, potatoes, bacon, onions, reblochon cheese

P i z z a s
11.00€

12.50€

13.50€

13.50€

13.50€

13.50€

14.50€

Côté Snack 

O t h e r s
Minced steack (beef) / fries and salad
Portion of fries
Green salad
Kids menu :
ham and fries, 1 water and syrup, 1 scoop of ice cream

11.50€
2.50€
2.00€
8.00€



B u r g e r s

Cheese Burger Fries & Salad:
Ground steak burger in a fresh bun with cheese, salad, onion,
tomatoes and burger sauce

Bacon Burger Fries & Salad:
Ground steak burger in a fresh bun with, bacon, cheese,
salad, onion, tomatoes and burger sauce

Montagnard Burger Fries & Salad:
Ground steak burger in a fresh bun with mountain cheese,
salad, onion, tomatoes and burger sauce

Breizh Cheese Burger Fries & Salad:
Ground steak burger in a fresh bunwith andouille sausage,
mountain cheese, salad,, onion, tomatoes and burger sauce

12.50€

13.50€

14.50€

15.50€

Côté Snack 

D e s s e r t s
Moelleux chocolat (chocolate cake)
Crumble apple blueberry

Additional scoop of ice cream

4.50€
4.50€

1.50€

15.50€

16.50€

17.50€

18.50€

simple       double


